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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1418 days
Type Duplex Built

CONTEMPORARY 5 BEDROOM DETACHED DUPLEX FOR SALE
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Property Summary

Property ID: P6111495349

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 130000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : lekki ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 98000000 100 0Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 40000000 100 0Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 64000000 100 0Km

megamount, ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 216000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 62000000 100 0Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 29000000 100 0Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 0Km

Megamound Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 0.4Km

Ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 50000000 0.4Km



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0.4Km

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 46000000 0.4Km

Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 0.4Km

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 0.4Km

Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 0.4Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0.4Km

Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 0.4Km

Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 0.4Km

Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 0.4Km

Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 0.6Km

IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0.6Km

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 0.6Km

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0.6Km

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0.6Km

Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 82000000 0.6Km

Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0.6Km

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 0.6Km

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 0.6Km

Megamound Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0.6Km

iklota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0.7Km

megamound ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0.7Km

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 0.7Km

megamound ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0.7Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 125000000 0.8Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0.8Km

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 67000000 0.8Km

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 100000000 0.8Km

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 82000000 0.8Km

oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000 100 1.1Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.3Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 1.3Km

orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 58000000 100 1.6Km

orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 87000000 100 1.6Km

orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.6Km

orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 1.6Km

orchid, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.6Km

orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.6Km
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lekki orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.6Km

lekki county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 1.7Km

Lekki County Homes, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 6 270000000 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.7Km

lekki, county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 220000000 100 1.7Km

LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 1.7Km

lekki, county, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 1.7Km

LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.7Km

LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 1.7Km

LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 105000000 1.7Km

Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 235000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county homes lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county home lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 70000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 160000000 100 1.7Km

LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 1.7Km

Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 1.7Km

LEKKI COUNTY , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 1.7Km

lekki, county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.7Km

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 100 1.7Km

megamound estate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.7Km

megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 175000000 100 1.7Km

MEGAMOUND,LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 1.7Km

Megamound Estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 1.7Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


